12/28/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK LIMITED: JF2GTAMCXJH266971

This report provided free of charge by:

Koby Subaru 4.7 out Of 50 ‘

1431 E 165 Service Rd S, Mobile, AL 36606
(888) 300-6402

61

59 Verified Reviews & * Customer Favorites

US §39.99

2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK LIMITED

VIN: JF2GTAMCXJH266971

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.0LH4 FDOHC 16V

GASOLINE

ALL WHEEL DRIVE

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Subaru Certified Pre-Owned

Regular oil changes

This CARFAX Report Provided by:
42> | Ppersonal vehicl
Koby Subaru =2 ersonal vehicle

Last reported odometer
4,852 reading

¥ 61 Customer Favorites

LS

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/28/20 at 3:23:57 PM (CST). Other
information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car,

C|/AIR[F[APY @V\fﬁjgﬁéﬁimg‘ii History | 2 0\{;\; ' :

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2018
Type of owner Personal
Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. B
Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama _
M Estimated miles driven per yé;ri‘ o a - 1,916/yf
u Lasi reported odorﬁéte?readmg ) ) - N 7774,852

EEGIEN ) Title History & ouner

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Guaranieed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles

(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will
buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms | View Certificate

AR F AT . "‘*

E g3 Owner 1
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARTAX |

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/DispIayﬁDeaIer_Report.cfm’?partner=MXA_0&UID=060007286&vin=JF2GTAMCXJH266971 1/4




12/28/2020

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK LIMITED: JF2GTAMCXJH266971

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX No Issues Reported
Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX No Issues Reported
Alrbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX No Issues Reported
Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback No Issues Indicated
Acmdent/ Damage
Reported
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX No Issues Reporte
Manufacturer Recall
Ils Reported
Check with an authorlzed Subaru dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reporte
Basic Warranty .
W ty Active
Orlgmal warranty estlmated to have 6 months or 31 148 mlles remamlng B arranty Cl
C|A[R[F]A History
B OwnerT A S — 7 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than 1,916 mi/yr
2018 | the industry average of 15,000 miles per
Date Mileage Source Comments
01/16/2018 10 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc. Vehicle offered for sale
Mobile, AL
251-478-5000
kobysubaru.com
~4.7/5.0 59 Verified Reviews &)
61 Customer Favorites
01/18/2018 Kobybﬁn—phor—tﬂto Sales Inc. Vehicle offered for sale
Mobile, AL
251 478 -5000
kobysubaru.com
" 47/5.0 59 Verified Reviews &
¥ 61 Customer Favorites
01/19/2018 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc, & Vehicle serviced
Mobile, AL #% - Pre-delivery inspection completed
201-478 5000
kobysubaru.com
 4.7/5.0 59 Verified Reviews (]
’ 61 Customer Favorites
| 06/13/2018 145 KobyImportAuto Salesinc.  Vehicle sold ]
Mobile, AL
251-478-5000
kobysubaru.com
Wy 4.7/5.0 59 Verified Reviews &
61 Customer Favorites
' 06/13/2018 Mabama — Vehidle purchase reported o
Motor Vehlcle Dept - T|t|ed or regrstered as personal vehlcle
07/27/2018 Alabama Tltle lSSUed or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Mobile, AL - Vehicle color noted as Red
Title #1 00590256
08/29/2018 Alabama , Reglstratnon issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as Red
Mobile, AL
11/29/2018 1,192 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc. Vehicle serviced B

https://www.carfaxonline.com/cfm/DispIay_DeaIer_Report.cfm?partner=MXA_O&UID=D60007286&vin=JF2GTAMCXJH266971
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12/28/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK LIMITED: JF2GTAMCXJH266971

| Mobile, AL % &, - Recommended maintenance performed
i ' 251-478-5000 #% ~Maintenance inspection completed
kobysubaru.com - OI” zénd ﬂlte{(cganged
\ . . - Fluids checke
4.718.0 59 Verified Reviews § - Tire condition and pressure checked
61 Customer Favorites
06/11/2019 2730 Koby Import Auto Sales e, \« Vehicle serviced ]
Mobile, AL #% - Recommended maintenance performed
251-478-5000 - Maintenance inspection completed
kobysubaru.com - OIiI and ﬁlte{(cganged
. " . 5 - Fluids checke
4.775.0 59 Verified Reviews ¥ - Vehicle washed/detailed
61 Customer Favorites - Tire condition and pressure checked
08142009 ppama * Registration issued or renewed -
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as Red
Mobile, AL
12/12/2019 3,501 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc. + «, Vehicle serviced
Mobile, AL A% - Recommended maintenance performed
251-478-5000 - Maintenance inspection completed
kobysubaru.com - Oil and filter cEanEeg
.- ; ; : - PCV system checke
4.7/5.0 59 Verified Reviews POV valve rc(ejplaced
) ; - Tires rotate
61 Customer Favorites - Fluids checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked
06/24/2020 4,350 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc. & #, Vehicle serviced
Mobile, AL #% - Recommended maintenance performed
251-478-5000 - Maintenance inspection completed
kobysubaru.com - OI” z(ajnd ?Ite{(cganged
; — - Fluids checke
4.7/5.0 59 Verified Reviews 9 - Tire condition and pressure checked
61 Customer Favorites
08142020 papama Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as Red
Mobile, AL §
1 12/23/2020 4,852 Koby Import Auto Sales Inc. Vehicle offered for sale

| Mobile, AL
251-478-5000
kobysubaru.com

£ 47750 59 Verified Reviews &
61 Customer Favorites

12/26/2020 Subaru Certified Dealer Offered for sale as a Subaru Certified Pre-owned
Mobile, AL Vehicle
- Venetian Red Pearl exterior
- Black interior

Certification includes:

- 7-year/100,000-mile Powertrain Plan

- 152-Point inspection and reconditioning
- 24/7 Roadside assistance

~
! This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
{ recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

I\__

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

clARIF AR

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular

Oil Changes
https://www.carfaxonIine.com/cfm/Display_Dealer_Report.cfm’?partner=MXA_0&UID=D60007286&vin=JF2GTAMCXJH266971
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12/28/2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK LIMITED: JF2GTAMCXJH266971

CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended oil
changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's schedule and
assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze refforted service events to

deﬁerdmilne what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service
schedules.

Certified Pre-Owned Vehicle
Certified Pre-Owned Vehicles (CPOs) are used vehicles that meet the certification criteria established by the manufacturer. Although each
manufacturer establishes its own criteria to certify a vehicle, manufacturers typicall certify recent model year vehicles with low mileage.

CPO vehicles typically undergo a comprehensive inspection and come with a manu acturer-backed warranty and require a vehicle history
report as part of the certification process,

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownershlcr History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technologﬁ analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated
ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1997 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownershiE of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and
South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on
a CARFﬁX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of
ownership.,

Follow Us: facebook.com/CAREAX

@CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT, CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WL,j\RFF’QASI\lTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
12/28/20 3:23:57 PM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2018 SUBARU CROSSTREK vehicle (VIN:
JF2GTAMCXJH266971), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/28/20 at 4:23 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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